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               INTERMEDIATE PIANO MARKS 

• CLASS 3015 PIANO SOLO 12 YEARS AND UNDER 
1. Jinqi Hu                      89

2. Gracelyn Lu                86

3. Alex Leeshanok          86

4. Joshua (Yejun) Won    88


• CLASS 3065 PIANO SOLO - CLASSICAL - GRADE 7/8 
1. Richard Dong              86

2. Amalia Kravtsova        85

3. Joseph Tran                85


• CLASS 3099 PIANO SOLO-CONCERT GROUP-JUNIOR-14 YRS & UNDER  
1. Emma Yu                    89

2. Noam Koubi Bahar     87


• CLASS 3092 PIANO SOLO - FRENCH - INTERMEDIATE 
1. Tiandongsheng Zuo      89


• CLASS 3082A PIANO SOLO - MODERN/CONTEMPORARY - GRADE 5 
1. Jesstine Suewirotjanakun   89

2. Rose Hanada                      88

3. Dhara Fitzgerald                 88

4. Evan Yang                           88  



• CLASS 3082B PIANO SOLO - MODERN/CONTEMPORARY - GRADE 5 
1. Anne Wang                          86

2. Alan Shen                            88

3. Tiger Han                             87

4. Evangeline Kong                 89

5. Shannon Mullally                 87

6. Connor Suppanz                 85


• CLASS 3083 PIANO SOLO - MODERN/CONTEMPORARY - GRADE 6 
1. Jarrett Sims                        90

2. Max LindenSmith               88

3. Alex Leeshanok                  88

4. Leo Hanada                        91


• CLASS 3084 PIANO SOLO-MODERN/CONTEMPORARY-INTERMEDIATE 
1. Natalia Comeau                  89

2. Susana Olivia Somerton     86

3. Richard Dong                      85

4. Ian Begg                             87


• CLASS 3137 PIANO SOLO - POPULAR/JAZZ - GRADE 5 
1. Peter Nickerson                 91

2. Cameron Lynch                 86

3. Anne Wang                        87


• CLASS 3138 PIANO SOLO - POPULAR/JAZZ - GRADE 6 
1. Alex Leeshanok                 87

2. Eldon MacDonald              89

3. Joyce Yu                            88

4. Tristan Kelloway                 90

5. Maddy Walker                    87


• CLASS 3077 PIANO SOLO - CANADIAN - INTERMEDIATE 
1. Yichao Yang                      87

2. Tiandongsheng Zuo          89




• CLASS 3139 PIANO SOLO - POPULAR/JAZZ - GRADE 7 
1. Lucas Boutilier                 87


• CLASS 3141 PIANO SOLO - POPULAR/JAZZ - GRADE 9 
1. Gabrielle Cote                 86


• CLASS 3019 PIANO SOLO 14 YEARS AND UNDER 
1. Tiandongsheng Zuo        91   

2. Anne Keith                      89


• CLASS 3051A PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE - GRADE 5 
1. Richard Lu                     86

2. Tiger Han                       89

3. Kerry Chen                     86

4. Rose Hanada                 88

5. Samantha Huang           87

6. Jinqi Hu                          90


• CLASS 3051B PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE - GRADE 5 
1. Connor Suppanz                 87

2. Jesstine Suewirotjanakun   90

3. Echan Yoon                         88

4. Claire Chunyu                      87

5. Yurui (Ray) Xiong                 87

6. Evangeline Kong                 87

7. Evan Yang                           88


• CLASS 3058 PIANO SOLO - BACH - 16 YEARS AND UNDER 
1. Tiandongsheng Zuo           92

2. Ena Yoon                            89


• CLASS 3054 PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE - GRADE 8 
1. Yichao Yang                       88

2. Richard Dong                     87

3. Lila Gechtman                    89




• CLASS 3052 PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE - GRADE 6 
1. Max LindenSmith                90

2. Eleyna Brooks                     88.5

3. Jarrett Sims                         90

4. Kate Bussey                        87

5. James Prince                       87

6. Leo Hanada                         92


• CLASS 3053 PIANO SOLO - BAROQUE - GRADE 7 
1. Kaden Shen                        89

2. Amalia Kravtsova                87


• CLASS 3095 PIANO SOLO - ROMANTIC/LATE ROMANTIC - GRADE 7 
1. Alex Leeshanok                   87

2. Angela Ye                             86

3. Richard Lu                           86

4. Jesstine Suewirotjanakun    88

5. Leo Hanada                         92

6. Kerry Chen                          86

7. Adrian Fu                             87

8. Anne Laon Leahey               87

9. Max LindenSmith                89


• CLASS 3096 PIANO SOLO-ROMANTIC/LATE ROMANTIC-INTERMEDIATE 
1. Alex Wang                           86

2. Mei Jennings                       88

3. Ena Yoon                             87

4. Yichao Yang                        87

5. Richard Dong                      86

6. Amalia Kravtsova                86


• CLASS 3076 PIANO SOLO - CANADIAN - JUNIOR 
1. Echan Yoon                        89

2. Dylan Chang                       88

3. Sophie Begley                    86

4. Richard Lu                          87

5. Eldon MacDonald               90 




• CLASS 3017 PIANO SOLO 13 YEARS AND UNDER 
1. Hannah Makhoul                 87

2. Maggie Fitzgerald               86.5

3. Angela Ye                            87.5


• CLASS 3034A PIANO SONATINA - GRADE 5 
1. Yurui (Ray) Xiong                87

2. Evan Yang                          90

3. Jinqi Hu                              91

4. Tiger Han                           88

5. Maria Fitzgerald                 87

6. Anne Laon Leahey             88

7. Angela Ye                           88

8. Sophie Begley                    87


• CLASS 3034B PIANO SONATINA - GRADE 5 
1. Echan Yoon                        88

2. Bianca Eunsong Jeong      87

3. Peter Nickerson                 89

4. Rose Hanada                     90

5. Shannon Mullally               89


• CLASS 3036 PIANO SONATINA - GRADE 7 
1. Kaden Shen                      90

2. Tiandongsheng Zuo          90

3. Ellen Cain                          92

4. Zoe Pingert                        87


• CLASS 3035 PIANO SONATINA - GRADE 6 
1. Eleyna Brooks                   88

2. Max LindenSmith              88

3. Jarrett Sims                       89

4. Eldon MacDonald              88

5. James Prince                     87


• CLASS 3037 PIANO SONATINA - GRADE 8 
1. Yichao Yang                      87




• CLASS 3064 PIANO SOLO - CLASSICAL - GRADE 5/6 
1. Leo Hanada                       91

2. Jesstine Suewirotjanakun  89

3. Kerry Chen                         86


• CLASS 3038 PIANO SONATA - JUNIOR 
1. Elianne Cao                       87

2. Ena Yoon                           86

3. Maxwell Sparks                 86

4. Jenny Chen                       91

5. Tony Liu                             88

6. Lila Gechtman                   89

7. Natalia Comeau                 88


